
 

 

 

 

 

 

SOUTHWESTERN RURAL PLANNING ORGANIZATION 
 

2022 Committee Meeting Schedule 

 

Technical Coordinating Committee (TCC) 
(County/Municipal Staff) 

 
10:00 am Tuesday, January 18, 2022 
10:00 am Tuesday, March 15, 2022 
10:00 am Tuesday, May 17, 2022 
10:00 am Tuesday, September 20, 2022 
10:00 am Tuesday, November 15, 2022 

 
Location: Southwestern Commission, 125 Bonnie Lane, Sylva NC  

 

Transportation Advisory Committee (TAC) 
(County/Municipal Elected Officials) 

 
5:00 pm Monday, January 24, 2022 
5:00 pm Monday, March 28, 2022 
5:00 pm Monday, May 23, 2022 
5:00 pm Monday, September 26, 2022 
5:00 pm Monday, November 28, 2022 

 
Meeting location to be determined.  
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